Trofeo CS Emiliani 5 prova
Data creazione: 2026/02/08 00:56:09

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 24/11/2002

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

VENTURA Nicola
PITTAU Lorenzo
CANELLA Tiziano
NANNI Alessandro
DALLAVALLE Roberto
VIGNOLI Massimiliano
FINARDI Mario
FASANI Lorenzo
GASPERETTI Matteo

Categoria: M18

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ WN PP

e =
= O

Nome
MACCHIAVELLI Luca
MARTIGNAGO Davide
MORARA Matteo
DORIGATI Paolo
DALLAVALLE Luca
PAOLUCCI Roberto
ALLEGRETTI Guido
CANELLA Gabriele
NANNI Francesco
BRIDA Massimo
GOVONI Filippo

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

BALBONI Massimo
LARI Francesco
DISSETTE Paolo
ZONATO Stefano
CUCCOLI Stefano
RIGHI Paolo
DECARLI Paolo
CECCARELLI Vinicio
MARTIGNAGO Valter
BELTRAMBA Dario
CERVI Mauro
ALLEGRETTI Dario
MINELLI Massimo

DI FURIA Giulio

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. GLI AMICI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING
G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Tempo
00:15:50
00:16:23
00:20:29
00:21:21
00:22:48
00:23:41
00:23:45
00:24:16
00:26:22

Tempo
00:26:01
00:26:28
00:26:45
00:28:53
00:30:39
00:31:51
00:32:00
00:32:16
00:33:18
00:37:49
00:47:08

Tempo
00:25:22
00:25:57
00:26:34
00:28:36
00:28:47
00:31:24
00:32:18
00:32:52
00:32:57
00:33:21
00:34:39
00:36:42
00:38:04
00:45:49



PM

RIGHI Gianluca

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

MARTIGNAGO Armando
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
SAMBI Pierino

PARIS Ezio

NANNI Luciano
PICCHIONI Graziano
RAMAZZA Stefano
DEFLORIAN Remo
SCARAVONATI Erminio
BARACANI Oriano
CALDONAZZI Emilio
MALVASI Giuseppe
PERONI Gianni
BALDANZI Riccardo
ZAMBIASI Alberto

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

SEPPI Marco

TENANI Alessio
BEZZI Marco

VISIOLI Andrea
CORONA Emiliano
GRASSI Simone
BIANCHI Massimo
CAVARA Massimiliano
CRISTELLON Carlo
PANCIROLI Riccardo
PATTON Emanuele
CRISTELLON Stefano
CAVARA Andrea
RASTRELLI Claudio
FILIPPI Riccardo
BERLANDA SCORZA Giovanni
MARTINETTO Simone
GAMBINI Simone
MORARA Moreno
CASTANGIA Luca
SANTI Giovanni
CASINI Mauro

NERI Flavio

FRANZOI Roberto
FRIOLI Luca

VESCHI Michele
GOBBI Gianluca

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. GLI AMICI

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

Societa

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
G.S. FORESTALE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
IKP

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
U.S. ZINELLA CSI A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

00:37:44

Tempo
00:20:05
00:23:19
00:23:29
00:26:39
00:27:22
00:27:32
00:29:28
00:29:33
00:29:40
00:31:16
00:34:33
00:38:07
00:39:45
00:43:53
00:27:20

Tempo
00:31:08
00:31:55
00:32:01
00:32:13
00:32:26
00:33:08
00:33:10
00:33:13
00:34:21
00:35:32
00:35:39
00:35:49
00:35:56
00:36:41
00:37:19
00:37:42
00:38:46
00:39:19
00:41:24
00:41:37
00:42:23
00:42:44
00:42:55
00:44:09
00:44:32
00:45:05
00:45:37



28 TREBBI Bruno

29 FIZZONI Mauro

30 FIORINI Fabio

31 BRUNELLI Alessandro
32 BERLANDA SCORZA Francesco
33 D'APICE Mirko

34 SOARDI Gianalberto
35 MARTIGNAGO Daniele
36 MACCHIAVELLI Oriano
37 PILONI Andrea

38 TRAVERSI Emiliano

Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome

LUCCHINI Dario
RE Andrea
NIZZOLI Renato
MAURINA M. Alice
FAVILLI Luca
DANIELLI Franco
CHIODI Paolo
PRONI Luigi
MAGNO Stefano

© 0 N O~ WDN P

=
o

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 VAROTTI Stella

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

CARLUCCIO Laura
DI FURIA Sara
VITA MARIA Victoria
FASANI Elisa
GOVONI Caterina
PM CIPRIANI Silvia
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Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

BERNAGOZZI Marisa
HOFFER Sandra
MASOCCO Chiara
BRAGAGNA Lucia
FENNER Maria Grazia
BARGELLINI Silvia
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C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

00:47:26
00:47:31
00:47:32
00:47:33
00:48:49
00:49:07
00:49:24
00:49:37
00:51:39
00:56:40
01:02:58

Tempo
00:25:18
00:26:36
00:28:14
00:30:32
00:36:33
00:37:39
00:43:11
00:44:19
00:45:17

Tempo
00:22:28

Tempo
00:27:08
00:29:47
00:30:31
00:43:59
00:48:25
00:43:04

Tempo
00:26:14
00:27:01
00:28:05
00:28:31
00:28:58
00:29:26



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

TURRI Luisella

VITA Gabriella
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
BIAGINI Donatella

RUINI Silvana

NOVELLI Deanna
GHEDINI Vanna
CALDONAZZI IRMA
ZAROTTI Stefania
ANNIGONI Aurelia

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

GUIZZARDI Michela
SCARAVONATI Laura
BERTOLDI Katia
PELIZZOLA Francesca
SOMENZI Corinne
TROI Verena
RINALDI Sabrina
AICARDI Federica
SGARZ| Elisa
PERONI Giulia
LIPARESI Sara
VANNINI Giorgia
FABBRI Patrizia

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
G.S. FORESTALE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

00:30:29
00:30:48
00:32:21
00:32:40
00:32:44
00:33:14
00:33:27
00:35:09
00:36:40
00:39:36

Tempo
00:27:43
00:28:11
00:32:16
00:32:16
00:32:54
00:33:06
00:35:28
00:37:36
00:43:14
00:48:07
00:49:14
00:49:41
00:58:11



